
1996

1997

2001

2009

2010

2012

2016

1994

2007

present

wEBsENSE.Net
FRONTEND WEB DEVELOPER

HTML & JavaScript, UI & Graphic Design,
2D/3D Animation, Audio Encoding,

Technical Writing

InterVision Ltd.
SENIOR PRODUCER

Planning, Design Process, Marketing
SEO, Media Integration, Graphic Design,

Network Administration

Advance Music Center
MARKETING / ADMINISTRATION

Marketing, Web Development,
Graphic Design, Branding,

Video/Motion Graphics
Production, Visual Merchandising
Network Administration, Desktop

Hardware/Software Setup & Support

Advance System Design
A/V INSTALLER

Pre/Post Construction Wiring,
Termination, Rack Assembly,

Troubleshooting, System Tuning,
DSP programming,

Audio/Video & Control Testing

JANE PETERER MUSIC CORPORATION
SENIOR STAFF

Marketing, Branding, UI, Graphics,
Packaging, Book Design, Photography,

Audio Analysis, Expert Witness,
Audio Transfer & Restoration,

Network Administration, Web
Development, Database

Management, E-Commerce
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strengths

skills

software

interests

8 0 2 . 3 9 9 . 6 4 1 0 C L E M E N T.YO N K E R S @ G M A I L .C O M linkedin.com/in/clementyonkers

I n f o r m at i o n  E xc avat o r ,  
T h i n k e r ,  P o t e n t i a l  C u lt i -
vat o r ,  S t u d e n t,  S o l u t i o n s  
F i n d e r ,  I n i t i at o r ,  F l e x i b i l -
i t y,  F i x e r ,  V i s i o n a ry

M A R K E T I N G,  G r a p h i c  D e s i g n ,  
S E O,  G o o g l e  A n a ly t i c s ,  
V i d e o  P r o d u c t i o n  /  E d i t i n g,  
p h o t o g r a p h y,  S o u n d  
D e s i g n ,  M I D I ,  R e c o r d i n g,  
Sy n t h e s i z e r  P r o g r a m m i n g,  
H T M L  /  C S S ,  P H P,  C M S

m u s i c ,  p h o t o g r a p h y,  f i l m ,  
d i y,  c o o k i n g,  e l e c t r o n i c s  
p r o j e c t s ,  a r t

P h o t o s h o p,  I l l u s t r at o r ,  
I n D e s i g n ,  P r e m i e r e ,  A f t e r -
E f f e c t s ,  L i g h t r o o m ,  S o n a r ,  
O p e n O f f i c e  /  M S  O f f i c e ,  M S  
W i n d o w s,  O S  X ,  L i n u x ,  b i n d,  
i p ta b l e s ,  S e n d m a i l ,  e x i m ,  
S a m b a ,  A pa c h e ,  M yS q l ,  
j o o m l a ,  P r e s ta s h o p

CLEMENT
YONKERS
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